MINNESOTA
HISTORICAL
SOCIETY

1

Education and Housing
Equity Project Records.

Copyright Notice:

This material may be protected by copyright law (U.S.
Code, Title 17). Researchers are liable for any
infringement. For more information, visit
www.mnhs.org/copyright.

Version 3
August 20, 2018


http://www.mnhs.org/copyright
http://www.mnhs.org/library/findaids/00857.xml

Seplemeer. 200\

Richard Little

YTD

Paul Pierson

YTD

Quarter 1
Quarter 2
Quarter 3
Quarter 4

15-Jan
31-Jan
15-Feb
29-Feb
15-Mar
31-Mar
15-Apr
30-Apr
15-May
31-May
15-Jun
30-Jun
15-Jul
31-Jul
15-Aug
31-Aug
15-Sep
30-Sep
15-Oct
31-Oct
15-Nov
30-Nov
15-Dec
31-Dec

Totals:

31-Jan
29-Feb
31-Mar
10-Apr
31-May
30-Jun
31-Jul
31-Aug
30-Sep
31-Oct
30-Nov
31-Dec

Totals:

Employee Totals

Federal and State Federal Social Sec Medicare State Net Check

Taxable Wages Withheld Withheld Withheld Withheld Pay Number

$ - $ - 3 - % - 8 - 8§ -

$ - $ - $ $ - $ - $ .

$ - $ = $ - $ - $ - $ -

$ - $ - $ $ - $ - $ .

$ - $ - $ $ - $ - $ "

$ - $ - $ $ < $ - $ n

$ $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -

$ - § - $ - % - 8 - $ -

$ $ - 3 - $ - 8 - 3 -

$ - $ - $ 2 $ - $ - $ 5

$ 2,000.00 $ 22200 $ 124.00 $ 29.00 $ 96.00 $ 1,529.00 5169

$ - 8 - 8 - $ - 8 -8 -

$ 2,000.00 $ 22200 $ 124.00 $ 29.00 $ 96.00 $ 1,529.00 5171

$ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -

$ 2,000.00 $ 222.00 $ 12400 $ 29.00 $ 96.00 $ 1,529.00 5174

$ - 8 - 8 - $ - 8 - 8 -

$ -8 $ -8 $ - 8 -

$ -8 $ -8 $ = s -

$ -8 $ - $ - 8 - 8 -

$ - 8 - 3 - 8 - 3 $ -

$ - $ - 8 - 8 - 8 $ -

$ - 8 - S $ - 8 $ -

$ - 8§ - S $ - $ $ -

$ $ - 8 - 8 - 8 $ -

$ 6,000.00 $ 666.00 $ 372.00 $ 87.00 $ 288.00 $ 4,5687.00

Federal and State Federal Social Sec Medicare State Net Check

Taxable Wages Withheld Withheld Withheld Withheld Pay Number

$ - $ $ $ - 8 - 8

$ - 8 $ $ - 8 - § -

$ - $ $ - $ - $ - $ -

$ - $ $ - $ - $ - $ -

$ - $ $ - $ - $ - $ -

$ 450.00 $ s $ 2790 $ 653 $ - $ 415.58 5170

$ - $ . $ = $ - $ - $ 4

$ - $ $ - & - 8 - 8 -

$ - $ - $ - $ $ - $ -

$ - $ $ - $ - $ - $ -

$ - $ $ - $ - $ - $ -

$ - $ $ - $ $ - $ -

$ 450.00 $ $ 2790 $§ 653 $ = $ 415.58

$ - 8§ - S - $ - S - 8 -

$ 245000 $ 22200 $ 15190 $ 3553 $ 96.00 $ 1,944.58

$ 4,000.00 $ 44400 $ 24800 $ 5800 $ [ 192.00° 3,058.00 MN

$ - $ - $ - $ = $ = $ -

$ 6,450.00 $ 666.00 $ 399.90 $ 9353 § 288.00 $ 5,002.58 D¢ QMUE
3vd- Qi 2001

$ 6,450.00 $ 666.00 $ 39990 $ 9353 $ 288.00 $ 5,002.58

$ i $ $ - $ $ $ -



MINNESOTA
HISTORICAL
SOCIETY

Partially Scanned Material

The remainder of this page/item has not been digitized
due to privacy considerations. The original can be
viewed at the Minnesota Historical Society’s Gale
Family Library in Saint Paul, Minnesota. For more

information, visit www.mnhs.org/library/.

Version 3
March 18, 2019



	10001



