



Education and Housing Equity Project Records.

Copyright Notice:

This material may be protected by copyright law (U.S. Code, Title 17). Researchers are liable for any infringement. For more information, visit www.mnhs.org/copyright.

SEPTEMBER 2001

Richard Little	Federal and State Taxable Wages	Federal Withheld	Social Sec Withheld	Medicare Withheld	State Withheld	Net Pay	Check Number
15-Jan	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
31-Jan	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
15-Feb	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
29-Feb	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
15-Mar	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
31-Mar	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
15-Apr	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
30-Apr	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
15-May	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
31-May	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
15-Jun	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 222.00	\$ 124.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 1,529.00	5169
30-Jun	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
15-Jul	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 222.00	\$ 124.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 1,529.00	5171
31-Jul	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
15-Aug	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 222.00	\$ 124.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 1,529.00	5174
31-Aug	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
15-Sep	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
30-Sep	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
15-Oct	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
31-Oct	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
15-Nov	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
30-Nov	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
15-Dec	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
31-Dec	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
YTD Totals:	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 666.00	\$ 372.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 288.00	\$ 4,587.00	

Paul Pierson	Federal and State Taxable Wages	Federal Withheld	Social Sec Withheld	Medicare Withheld	State Withheld	Net Pay	Check Number
31-Jan	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
29-Feb	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
31-Mar	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
10-Apr	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
31-May	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
30-Jun	\$ 450.00	\$ -	\$ 27.90	\$ 6.53	\$ -	\$ 415.58	5170
31-Jul	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
31-Aug	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
30-Sep	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
31-Oct	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
30-Nov	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
31-Dec	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
YTD Totals:	\$ 450.00	\$ -	\$ 27.90	\$ 6.53	\$ -	\$ 415.58	

Quarter 1	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Quarter 2	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 222.00	\$ 151.90	\$ 35.53	\$ 96.00	\$ 1,944.58
Quarter 3	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 444.00	\$ 248.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 3,058.00
Quarter 4	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	\$ 6,450.00	\$ 666.00	\$ 399.90	\$ 93.53	\$ 288.00	\$ 5,002.58
Employee Totals	\$ 6,450.00	\$ 666.00	\$ 399.90	\$ 93.53	\$ 288.00	\$ 5,002.58
	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -

MN DEPT
OF REVENUE
3rd Qtr 2001



Partially Scanned Material

The remainder of this page/item has not been digitized due to privacy considerations. The original can be viewed at the Minnesota Historical Society's Gale Family Library in Saint Paul, Minnesota. For more information, visit www.mnhs.org/library/.